
16. sz. melléklet 

EFT

Bevétel Kiadás Felvétel Törlesztés többlet hiány göngyölítve

Január 45000 44756 244 244

Február 250633 40000 210633 0 244

Március 97000 64556 32444 32688

Április 57500 86500 36000 7000 39688

Május 47000 60000 -13000 26688

Június 47000 60000 -13000 13688

Július 47000 60000 -13000 688

Augusztus 47000 55668 8278 -390 298

Szeptember 99000 78000 21000 21298

Október 47000 55000 -8000 13298

November 47000 55000 -8000 5298

December 52409 57707 -5298 0

Összesen 883542 717187 44278 210633 60688 -60688

bevétel: 883542 44278 összesen: 927820

kiadás 717187 210633 összesen: 927820
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